
 

 

 

2 km - Classement général avec vagues  

Dossard Rang Nom-Prénom Chrono Cat. Âge 

413 1 GAGNÉ Bobby 15:08,70 V4KidM 10 

521 2 TURMEL Alexy 15:09,45 V4KidM 10 

335 3 VACHON Amélie 15:11,21 V3KidF 13 

518 4 NADEAU Maxime 15:46,05 V5KidM 12 

505 5 HÉBERT Nathan 15:46,23 V5KidM 11 

410 6 DESROCHES Anne-Clara 15:51,94 V4KidF 11 

415 7 GAGNÉ Gabriel 15:51,94 V4KidM 8 

426 8 LESSARD Thomas 16:31,05 V4M 16 

301 9 BOLDUC Alexis 16:58,95 V3KidM 11 

337 10 DEBLOIS Frédérique 16:59,68 V3KidF 11 

424 11 LESSARD Jacob 17:05,60 V4KidM 13 

326 12 PERREAULT Alec 17:23,92 V3KidM 12 

442 13 JACQUES Félix 17:24,73 V4KidM 13 

332 14 POULIN Ryan 17:28,67 V4KidM 10 

416 15 GIGUÈRE Evan 17:31,48 V4KidM 10 

310 16 FORTIN Jacob 17:59,22 V3KidM 12 

406 17 CÔTÉ Alain 18:03,33 V4M 41 

444 18 BEAUDRY Léa 18:15,40 V4KidF 13 

510 19 LAMBERT Elliot 18:21,69 V5KidM 11 

306 20 CÔTÉ Jérôme 18:24,13 V3KidM 10 

504 21 HÉBERT Logan 18:27,69 V5KidM 8 

414 22 GAGNÉ Esteban 18:36,43 V4KidM 7 

524 23 BÉGIN Véronique 18:37,61 V5F 34 

519 24 NADEAU Yves 18:56,85 V5M 47 

411 25 DROUIN Dayle 19:33,36 V4KidM 11 

427 26 MATHIEU Mike 19:33,96 V4KidM 10 



430 27 ROY July-Ann 19:50,91 V4KidF 13 

432 28 ROY Valérie 19:59,46 V4F 20 

330 29 POULIN Lucas 20:01,21 V4KidM 7 

523 30 TURMEL Logan 20:10,13 V5KidM 6 

338 31 ALLEN Daphnée 20:14,75 V3KidF 11 

421 32 GOULET Louis 21:09,78 V4KidM 7 

327 33 PERREAULT Gabriel 21:16,95 V3KidM 10 

312 34 FORTIN Thimothé 21:19,39 V3KidM 9 

512 35 PARENT Thomas 21:41,86 V5KidM 10 

331 36 POULIN Olivia 21:58,93 V4KidF 9 

428 37 MORIN Héloïse 21:59,95 V4KidF 11 

522 38 TURMEL Mathys 22:10,64 V5KidM 8 

509 39 LAMBERT André 22:16,36 V5M 48 

501 40 CLICHE Maxime 22:56,44 V5M 39 

502 41 CLOUTIER Eddy 22:56,71 V5M 38 

305 42 CLOUTIER Jayden 23:03,17 V4KidM 10 

304 43 CLOUTIER Evan 23:06,77 V4KidM 8 

405 44 CLOUTIER Christian 23:08,06 V4M 41 

443 45 CHAÎNÉ Julia 23:09,31 V4KidF 13 

434 46 STUFANO Isabelle 23:25,66 V4F 51 

419 47 GOULET François 23:32,85 V4M 42 

420 48 GOULET Julien 23:47,39 V4KidM 10 

316 49 GIGUÈRE Noémie 23:51,95 V3KidF 7 

514 50 TREMBLAY Émile 24:10,96 V5KidM 6 

517 51 VACHON Logan 24:20,72 V5KidM 4 

516 52 VACHON David 24:21,01 V5M 34 

315 53 GIGUÈRE Émilie 24:29,32 V3KidF 7 

435 54 TRACHY Marie-Alice 24:39,32 V4KidF 8 

441 55 BÉLANGER Pamela 24:51,90 V4F 25 

323 56 LATULIPPE Vanessa 25:10,18 V3F 31 

340 57 DULAC Leyla-Jade 25:11,79 V3KidF 8 

322 58 LATULIPPE Amilie 25:12,32 V3F 27 

418 59 GIGUÈRE William 25:15,28 V4KidM 4 

438 60 TURMEL Alexandre 25:24,34 V4KidM 11 

433 61 SIMARD Marie-Ève 25:24,61 V4F 40 

321 62 LACROIX Gaétane 25:25,93 V3F 57 

429 63 ROY Anne-Sophie 25:28,29 V4KidF 9 



403 64 BERNATCHEZ Nathalie 25:29,15 V4F 45 

311 65 FORTIN Philippe 25:45,10 V3KidM 5 

309 66 FORTIN Éric 25:47,85 V3M 40 

431 67 ROY Stéphane 26:16,56 V4M 46 

318 68 LACHANCE Coralie 26:23,17 V3KidF 8 

520 69 NADEAU Marc-André 26:26,08 POMPIER 27 

215 70 HARVEY Gabriel 26:26,08 POMPIER 34 

319 71 LACHANCE Jérôme 26:34,15 V3M 37 

412 72 DROUIN Tiffany 26:41,36 V4KidF 10 

339 73 ALLEN Camille 26:47,42 V3KidF 8 

334 74 THÉRIAULT Frédéric 27:05,27 V3M 43 

329 75 POULIN Louis-Pierre 27:17,20 V3KidM 4 

325 76 NADEAU Roxane 28:21,76 V3F 31 

401 77 BÉDARD Gaston 28:26,89 V4M 49 

317 78 GIGUÈRE Stéphanie 28:38,76 V3F 24 

328 79 PERRON Charles 28:38,76 V3M 25 

302 80 BRETON Alexandra 28:54,76 V3KidF 13 

437 81 TURCOTTE Maxim 28:55,31 V4KidM 5 

436 82 TURCOTTE Lilyann 28:56,39 V4KidF 8 

303 83 BRETON Maryanne 28:56,73 V3KidF 9 

402 84 BERGERON Lyne 29:04,14 V4F 47 

313 85 GIGUÈRE Alyson 29:37,70 V3KidF 5 

513 86 TREMBLAY Blanche 29:56,61 V5KidF 4 

506 87 LABBÉ Alexis 31:06:00 V5KidM 6 

508 88 LABBÉ Lauralie 31:11:00 V5KidF 5 

307 89 DUFOUR Elliot 31:24,15 V3KidM 9 

314 90 GIGUÈRE Élisa 31:24,54 V3KidF 10 

507 91 LABBÉ Keven 31:32:00 V5M 34 

333 92 THÉRIAULT Caroline 31:52,73 V3F 40 

336 93 GUYLAINE Bégin 32:12,12 V4F 54 

503 94 DORÉ Philippe 34:10:00 V5M 39 

422 95 LACHANCE AnnSophie 34:27,35 V4KidF 12 

423 96 LACHANCE Sylvain 34:27,49 V4M 47 

404 97 BERTHIAUME Catherine 34:55,75 V4F 32 

440 98 VEILLEUX Kimberley 34:58,35 V4F 25 

515 99 VACHON Cassandra 36:05:00 V5KidF 6 

511 100 LATULIPPE Danie 36:06:00 V5F 51 



417 101 GIGUÈRE Maély 36:43,35 V4KidF 8 

425 102 LESSARD Mélanie 37:42,16 V4F 37 

320 103 LACHANCE Odélie 38:29,70 V3KidF 4 

308 104 DUVAL Émilie 38:30,66 V3F 37 

324 105 MATHIEU Laurent 38:56,92 V3KidM 5 

521 106 TURMEL Alexy 52:15,14 V4KidM 10 

407 107 CÔTÉ Alexia DNS V4KidF 10 

408 108 CÔTÉ Christopher DNS V4KidM 7 

409 109 CÔTÉ Luc DNS V4M 38 

439 110 VEILLEUX Caroline DNS V4F 37 

2 km - Classement catégories 

Dossard Rang Nom-Prénom Chrono Sexe Âge 

524 1 BÉGIN Véronique 18:37,61 F 34 

432 2 ROY Valérie 19:59,46 F 20 

434 3 STUFANO Isabelle 23:25,66 F 51 

441 4 BÉLANGER Pamela 24:51,90 F 25 

323 5 LATULIPPE Vanessa 25:10,18 F 31 

322 6 LATULIPPE Amilie 25:12,32 F 27 

433 7 SIMARD Marie-Ève 25:24,61 F 40 

321 8 LACROIX Gaétane 25:25,93 F 57 

403 9 BERNATCHEZ Nathalie 25:29,15 F 45 

325 10 NADEAU Roxane 28:21,76 F 31 

317 11 GIGUÈRE Stéphanie 28:38,76 F 24 

402 12 BERGERON Lyne 29:04,14 F 47 

333 13 THÉRIAULT Caroline 31:52,73 F 40 

336 14 BÉGIN Guylaine 32:12,12 F 54 

404 15 BERTHIAUME Catherine 34:55,75 F 32 

440 16 VEILLEUX Kimberley 34:58,35 F 25 

511 17 LATULIPPE Danie 36:06:00 F 51 

425 18 LESSARD Mélanie 37:42,16 F 37 

308 19 DUVAL Émilie 38:30,66 F 37 

426 1 LESSARD Thomas 16:31,05 M 16 

406 2 CÔTÉ Alain 18:03,33 M 41 

519 3 NADEAU Yves 18:57,00 M 47 

509 4 LAMBERT André 22:16,36 M 48 

501 5 CLICHE Maxime 22:56,44 M 39 



502 6 CLOUTIER Eddy 22:56,71 M 38 

405 7 CLOUTIER Christian 23:08,06 M 41 

419 8 GOULET François 23:32,85 M 42 

516 9 VACHON David 24:21,01 M 34 

309 10 FORTIN Éric 25:47,85 M 40 

431 11 ROY Stéphane 26:16,56 M 46 

520 12 NADEAU Marc-André 26:26,08 POMPIER 27 

215 13 HARVEY Gabriel 26:26,08 POMPIER 34 

319 14 LACHANCE Jérôme 26:34,15 M 37 

334 15 THÉRIAULT Frédéric 27:05,27 M 43 

401 16 BÉDARD Gaston 28:26,89 M 49 

328 17 PERRON Charles 28:38,76 M 25 

507 18 LABBÉ Keven 31:32:00 M 34 

503 19 DORÉ Philippe 34:10:00 M 39 

423 20 LACHANCE Sylvain 34:27,49 M 47 

335 1 VACHON Amélie 15:11,21 KidF 13 

410 2 DESROCHES Anne-Clara 15:51,94 KidF 11 

337 3 DEBLOIS Frédérique 16:59,68 KidF 11 

444 4 BEAUDRY Léa 18:15,40 KidF 13 

430 5 ROY July-Ann 19:50,91 KidF 13 

338 6 ALLEN Daphnée 20:14,75 KidF 11 

331 7 POULIN Olivia 21:58,93 KidF 9 

428 8 MORIN Héloïse 21:59,95 KidF 11 

443 9 CHAÎNÉ Julia 23:09,31 KidF 13 

316 10 GIGUÈRE Noémie 23:51,95 KidF 7 

315 11 GIGUÈRE Émilie 24:29,32 KidF 7 

435 12 TRACHY Marie-Alice 24:39,32 KidF 8 

340 13 DULA Leyla-Jade 25:11,79 KidF 8 

429 14 ROY Anne-Sophie 25:28,29 KidF 9 

318 15 LACHANCE Coralie 26:23,17 KidF 8 

412 16 DROUIN Tiffany 26:41,36 KidF 10 

339 17 ALLEN Camille 26:47,42 KidF 8 

302 18 BRETON Alexandra 28:54,76 KidF 13 

436 19 TURCOTTE Lilyann 28:56,39 KidF 8 

303 20 BRETON Maryanne 28:56,73 KidF 9 

313 21 GIGUÈRE Alyson 29:37,70 KidF 5 

513 22 TREMBLAY Blanche 29:56,61 KidF 4 



508 23 LABBÉ Lauralie 31:11:00 KidF 5 

314 24 GIGUÈRE Élisa 31:24,54 KidF 10 

422 25 LACHANCE AnnSophie 34:27,35 KidF 12 

515 26 VACHON Cassandra 36:05:00 KidF 6 

417 27 GIGUÈRE Maély 36:43,35 KidF 8 

320 28 LACHANCE Odélie 38:29,70 KidF 4 

413 1 GAGNÉ Bobby 15:08,70 KidM 10 

521 2 TURMEL Alexy 15:09,45 KidM 10 

518 3 NADEAU Maxime 15:46,05 KidM 12 

505 4 HÉBERT Nathan 15:46,23 KidM 11 

415 5 GAGNÉ Gabriel 15:51,94 KidM 8 

301 6 BOLDUC Alexis 16:58,95 KidM 11 

424 7 LESSARD Jacob 17:05,60 KidM 13 

326 8 PERREAULT Alec 17:23,92 KidM 12 

442 9 JACQUES Félix 17:24,73 KidM 13 

332 10 POULIN Ryan 17:28,67 KidM 10 

416 11 GIGUÈRE Evan 17:31,48 KidM 10 

310 12 FORTIN Jacob 17:59,22 KidM 12 

510 13 LAMBERT Elliot 18:21,69 KidM 11 

306 14 CÔTÉ Jérôme 18:24,13 KidM 10 

504 15 HÉBERT Logan 18:27,69 KidM 8 

414 16 GAGNÉ Esteban 18:36,43 KidM 7 

411 17 DROUIN Dayle 19:33,36 KidM 11 

427 18 MATHIEU Mike 19:33,96 KidM 10 

330 19 POULIN Lucas 20:01,21 KidM 7 

523 20 TURMEL Logan 20:10,13 KidM 6 

421 21 GOULET Louis 21:09,78 KidM 7 

327 22 PERREAULT Gabriel 21:16,95 KidM 10 

312 23 FORTIN Thimothé 21:19,39 KidM 9 

512 24 PARENT Thomas 21:41,86 KidM 10 

522 25 TURMEL Mathys 22:10,64 KidM 8 

305 26 CLOUTIER Jayden 23:03,17 KidM 10 

304 27 CLOUTIER Evan 23:06,77 KidM 8 

420 28 GOULET Julien 23:47,39 KidM 10 

514 29 TREMBLAY Émile 24:10,96 KidM 6 

517 30 VACHON Logan 24:20,72 KidM 4 

418 31 GIGUÈRE William 25:15,28 KidM 4 



438 32 TURMEL Alexandre 25:24,34 KidM 11 

311 33 FORTIN Philippe 25:45,10 KidM 5 

329 34 POULIN Louis-Pierre 27:17,20 KidM 4 

437 35 TURCOTTE Maxim 28:55,31 KidM 5 

506 36 LABBÉ Alexis 31:06:00 KidM 6 

307 37 DUFOUR Elliot 31:24,15 KidM 9 

324 38 MATHIEU Laurent 38:56,92 KidM 5 

521 39 TURMEL Alexy 52:15,14 KidM 10 

 


